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MyPost Business Product List

MyPost Business Products as of 3 July 2023* Counts towards your 
savings band

Savings apply to this 
product

MyPost Business Flat Rate satchels and boxes postage

Own packaging postage

Other Australia Post packaging postage 
(instore purchases only)

Unpaid postage satchels and Express Post branded boxes 
(instore purchases only)

MyPost Business returns parcel postage

Prepaid Domestic Express and Parcel Post satchels  
(instore purchases only)

Prepaid Domestic Express Post envelopes  
(instore purchases only)

International Economy Air assessed parcel postage 
(instore purchases only)

International Standard assessed parcel postage

International Express assessed parcel postage, including 
Express Letters

International Courier parcels assessed parcel postage 
(instore purchases only)

International Economy Sea parcels assessed parcel postage 
(instore purchases only)

Prepaid International Courier, Express and Standard satchels 
(instore purchases only)

Prepaid International Express envelopes  
(instore purchases only)

Domestic and International Extra Cover

Signature on Delivery (SOD)

MyPost Business pickup service

Domestic and International Tracked and Registered Post 
letters

Australia Post Online Shop purchases

What purchases count towards your savings band and what you save on.

* The MyPost Business product list is subject to change at anytime and at the discretion of Australia Post

As a MyPost Business customer, you save when you send.  
Here's how it works.

It’s all about your band
Your MyPost Business savings band determines how much you save. Bands range from 0 (standard retail rates) to 5, 
as set out in the table below. The higher your band, the more you'll save on domestic and international parcel sending 
(with certain exceptions). Band 1 and above gives you savings on three domestic zones for parcels under 5kg, and five 
international zones. Domestic parcels over 5kg receive flat savings based on your band.

Band 0 Band 1 Band 2 Band 3 Band 4 Band 5

$0 – $49  
in the last 4 

weeks.
Or, up to $499  
in the last 12 

months. 

$50 – $249 
in the last 4 

weeks.
Or, $500 – 

$2,499  
in the last 12 

months.

$250 – $499 
in the last 4 

weeks.
Or, $2,500 – 

$4,999  
in the last 12 

months. 

$500 – $999 
in the last 4 

weeks. 
Or, $5,000 – 

$9,999  
in the last 12 

months.  

$1,000 – $1,999 
in the last 4 

weeks. 
Or, $10,000 – 

$19,999  
in the last 12 

months. 

$2,000 or more 
in the last 4 

weeks. 
Or, over $20,000  

in the last 12 
months.

Continue reading this guide to understand how much each band can save you and the price you’ll pay. 

How we determine your band
Your savings band is based on how much you've spent on MyPost Business Products (with a couple of exceptions) 
over the last four weeks, or the last 12 months, whichever gives you more savings. This guide contains a detailed 
product list so you know what counts towards your savings band and what you save on.

Once you meet each spend threshold, you'll move up a savings band the next day. You'll stay in the same savings 
band for four weeks, even if your parcel sending drops. If you become eligible for a higher savings before four weeks 
pass, you'll move up the next day.

When you move to a new band, the new rates are automatically applied to your MyPost Business account.

Want to know what band you're in?
To view your current savings band, log in to your MyPost Business account and go to the Send and Save tab.

Pickup service~ 
Limit of 100 parcels per pickup

Van

Service
Pick up times (sender must be in attendance 
during these times)

Band 0-3 Band 4 & 5

Same business day pick up† Pick up between 9am and 4pm.  
Only for orders placed before 1pm. $13.95 $11.98

Next business day pick up†

Order pick up by midnight for collection the next 
business day within a 4-hour pick up window.
The times you can choose from are:  
8am - 12pm; 9am - 1pm; 10am - 2pm; 11am - 3pm; 
and 12pm - 4pm.

$13.95 $11.98

Lodge your parcels your way
Lodge parcels at one of 4,300+ Post Offices, 635+ Australia Post Parcel Lockers or 15,500+ Street Posting Boxes. 
You can also book a pickup through MyPost Business.
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Domestic Parcels Charging Zones

Zone 1
Sending WITHIN the same Capital City or 
same Major Area 
Eg, sending from Belrose (postcode 2085) 
to Camperdown (postcode 2050);  
or from Lara (postcode 3212) to Geelong 
(postcode 3220)
OR sending FROM a Major Area TO the 
same state Capital City  
will be classified as same city  
(e.g. Geelong to Melbourne)

Zone 2
Sending FROM a Capital City / Major Area 
/ Rural zone TO any other Capital City or 
Major Area 
Eg, sending from Sydney (postcode 2000) 
to Ballarat (postcode 3350);  
or from Tweed Heads (postcode 2485)  
to Margaret River (postcode 6285);  
or from TAS Other to TAS Other  
(e.g Sandford 7020 to Ranelagh 7109).

Zone 3
Sending FROM a Capital City / Major Area 
/ Rural zone TO any Rural zone
Eg, any Capital City to Rural or any Major 
Areas to Rural or any Rural location to 
another Rural postcode)

NSW Outer 
2265, 2311-2312, 2321, 2323, 2326-2334, 2336-2347, 2350-2361, 2365, 2369-2372, 
2379-2382, 2386-2390, 2395-2431, 2439-2441, 2443-2449, 2453, 2460-2484, 2489, 
2535-2551, 2575-2581, 2583-2594, 2621-2633, 2642-2647, 2649, 2651-2678,  
2700-2703, 2706-2707, 2710-2714, 2716, 2720-2730, 2787-2799, 2803-2810,  
2817-2849, 2852, 2864-2879

VIC Outer 
2648, 2715, 2717, 2731-2739, 3231-3243, 3249-3254, 3260-3294, 3300-3330,  
3332-3334, 3342-3345, 3351-3352, 3358-3364, 3370-3402, 3407-3424,  
3444-3451, 3460-3462, 3464-3494, 3501-3502, 3506-3512, 3516-3522, 3525-3533, 
3537-3549, 3552-3554, 3558-3599, 3607-3624, 3632-3649, 3658-3688, 3691-3749, 
3812-3825, 3831-3835, 3840-3904, 3909, 3921-3925, 3945-3946, 3950-3971, 3979, 
3984, 3987-3996

QLD Outer 
4309-4314, 4340-4342, 4352-4365, 4370-4374,4377-4378, 4382-4390, 4401-4428, 
4580-4581, 4600-4601, 4605-4615, 4620-4630, 4650-4650, 4659-4662,  
4670-4680, 4454-4455, 4461-4498, 4694-4699, 4702-4702, 4704-4739,  
4741-4746, 4753-4757, 4798-4802, 4804-4805, 4803-4803, 4806-4809, 4813-4813, 
4816-4816, 4819-4830, 4849-4865, 4871-4877, 4880-4895

SA Outer 
2880, 5202-5204, 5210-5214, 5220-5223, 5231-5244, 5250-5280, 5290-5311,  
5320-5322, 5330-5333, 5340-5346, 5350, 5353-5354, 5356-5357, 5360, 5371-5374, 
5381, 5400-5401, 5410-5422, 5431-5434, 5440, 5451-5455, 5460-5464, 5470-5473, 
5480-5485, 5490-5495, 5501-5502, 5510, 5520-5523, 5540,  
5550-5560, 5570-5583, 5600-5611, 5630-5633, 5640-5642, 5650-5655,  
5660-5661, 5670-5671, 5680, 5690, 5700-5701, 5710-5725, 5730-5734

WA Outer 
6215-6244, 6251-6262, 6271-6284, 6286-6290, 6302-6375, 6383-6386, 6390-6452, 
6460-6490, 6502-6537, 6556-6575, 6603-6616, 6620-6646, 6701-6733,  
6740-6743, 6751-6765, 6770

NT 
0803, 0815, 0822, 0832-0841, 0845-0850, 0852-0854, 0860, 0862, 0870, 0872-0875, 
0880-0881, 0885-0886

Remote Islands & Locations 
2898-2899, 6798-6799, 7151

Rural

How to select the correct charging zone 
Step 1 – Refer to postcode table to find out area classification for ‘Sending From and Sending To’
Step 2 – Use Zone table below to determine zone classification.

NSW 
Hawkesbury River Region 
2081-2083, 2157, 2159,  
2753-2754, 2756-2758, 
2775, 2786

Gosford 
2250-2252, 2256-2263

Newcastle 
2264, 2267, 2278-2310,  
2315-2319, 2322, 2324,  
2348-2348, 2442

Hunter Valley 
2320, 2325, 2335

Coffs Harbour 
2450-2452, 2454-2456 

Wollongong 
2500-2508, 2515-2534, 2560

Camden 
2568-2574

Albury 
2640-2641, 2708

Wagga Wagga 
2650

Riverina 
2680-2681, 2705

Katoomba 
2778-2785

Orange 
2800

Mudgee 
2850 

VIC 
Yarra Valley 
3099, 3139, 3754-3755, 3757, 
3759-3761, 3763, 3766-3786, 
3788-3799

Geelong 
3211-3230, 3331

Macedon 
3341, 3430-3442, 3458, 3756, 
3758, 3762, 3764

Ballarat 
3350, 3353-3357

Bendigo 
3453, 3463, 3515, 3523,  
3550-3551, 3555-3557

Mildura 
3496-3500, 3505 

Shepparton 
3629-3631

Wodonga 
3689-3690

Peninsula 
3910-3920, 3926-3929,  
3931-3944, 3977-3978, 
3980-3981

QLD 
Gold Coast & Tweed Heads 
2485-2488, 2490,  
4209-4228, 4230, 9726
Scenic Rim Redlands Coast 
4025, 4183-4184, 4207-4208, 
4270-4275, 4280, 4285-4287

Sunshine Coast 
4507, 4512-4519, 4550-4575

Ipswich 
4305-4307, 4346, 4521

Granite Belt 
4375-4376, 4380-4381

Hervey Bay 
4655

Mackay 
4740, 4750-4751

Townsville
4810-4812, 4814-4815, 
4817-4818

Toowoomba 
4343-4345, 4347, 4350, 4400

Rockhampton 
4700-4701, 4703

Cairns 
4868-4870, 4878-4879

SA 
Adelaide Hills 
5134-5144, 5151-5155, 5157,
5171-5172, 5201, 5245

Barossa 
5351, 5352, 5355

WA 
Lancelin 
6041-6044

Bullsbrook 
6082-6084, 6501

Pinjarra 
6121-6126, 6207-6208, 
6211-6214

Margaret River 
6285

TAS 
Launceston 
7248-7254, 7258-7277,  
7290-7292, 7300-7325

TAS Other 
7020-7024, 7026-7027, 7054, 
7109-7150, 7155-7163, 7171, 
7173-7216, 7255-7257,  
7330-7331, 7466-7470

Capital Cities RuralMajor Areas

Canberra 
0200, 2582, 2600-2620, 2900-2906, 2911-2914 
Sydney 
1100, 1215-1215, 1220, 1225, 1230-1231, 1235, 1239-1240, 
1291, 1300, 1335, 1340, 1350, 1355, 1360, 1405, 1435, 1445, 
1450, 1455, 1460, 1465-1466, 1470, 1475, 1480-1481, 1485, 
1490, 1495, 1499, 1515, 1560, 1565, 1570, 1585, 1590, 1595, 
1602, 1630, 1635, 1640, 1655, 1660-1685, 1700, 1710-1730, 
1750-1765, 1790, 1800-1811, 1825, 1835, 1851-1885,  
1890-1891, 2000-2080, 2084-2156, 2158, 2160-2234, 
2555-2559, 2563-2567, 2745-2752, 2759-2774, 2776-2777, 
2890-2891
Melbourne 
3000-3097, 3101-3138, 3140-3207, 3335-3340,  
3427-3429, 3750-3753, 3765, 3787, 3800-3810, 3930, 
3975-3976, 8001-8012, 8045, 8051, 8066-8071, 8102,  
8111-8205, 8438, 8511, 8785, 9999
Brisbane 
4000-4022, 4029-4037, 4051-4078, 4101-4133, 4151-4179, 
4205, 4300-4304, 4500-4506, 4508-4511, 4520,  
9000-9002, 9005-9007, 9009-9015, 9464
Adelaide 
5000-5025, 5031-5052, 5061-5076, 5081-5098,  
5106-5127, 5131-5133, 5150, 5156, 5158-5170, 5173-5174, 
5800-5800, 5810, 5839, 5842, 5950
Perth 
6000-6038, 6050-6081, 6090-6090, 6100-6112,  
6147-6176, 6180-6182, 6209-6210, 6800-6800, 6809-6809, 
6827-6831, 6837-6850, 6865-6865, 6872-6872, 6892-
6892, 6900-6939, 6941-6979, 6981-6997
Hobart 
7000-7019, 7025, 7030, 7050-7053, 7055, 7170, 7172
Darwin 
0800-0801, 0804, 0810-0814, 0820-0821, 0828-0831, 
0851, 0861, 0871, 0906, 0907, 0909-0909

Se
nd

in
g 

FR
O
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Sending TO

ZONE 2Capital 
City

 Capital City Major Areas Rural

Major 
Areas

(Same) (Other)
ZONE 1 ZONE 2

(Same state) (Other)
ZONE 1 ZONE 2

Rural ZONE 2 ZONE 2 ZONE 3

ZONE 3

ZONE 3

(Same) (Other)
ZONE 1 ZONE 2
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MyPost Business Savings Bands

Domestic Parcels Postage

Savings Band based on spend; savings offer based on parcel details and destination as shown

Band 0 Band 1 Band 2 Band 3 Band 4 Band 5

$0 – $49  
in the last 4 weeks.

Or, up to $499  
in the last 12 months. 

$50 – $249 
in the last 4 weeks.
Or, $500 – $2,499  

in the last 12 months.

$250 – $499 
in the last 4 weeks.

Or, $2,500 – $4,999  
in the last 12 months. 

$500 – $999 
in the last 4 weeks. 

Or, $5,000 – $9,999  
in the last 12 months.  

$1,000 – $1,999 
in the last 4 weeks. 

Or, $10,000 – $19,999  
in the last 12 months. 

$2,000 or more 
in the last 4 weeks. 
Or, over $20,000  

in the last 12 months.

ZONE 
1^

ZONE 
2^

ZONE 
3^

ZONE 
1^

ZONE 
2^

ZONE 
3^

ZONE 
1^

ZONE 
2^

ZONE 
3^

ZONE 
1^

ZONE 
2^

ZONE 
3^

ZONE 
1^

ZONE 
2^

ZONE 
3^

Domestic Parcels Up to 5kg Standard rate

Save % off standard rate

10% 5% 0% 25% 12% 2% 30% 16% 3% 35% 19% 5% 40% 20% 5%

Domestic Parcels Over 5kg Standard rate

Save % off standard rate

5% 10% 12.5% 15% 17.5%

International Postage~ 

Savings Band based on spend; savings offer based on parcel details and destination as shown

Band 0 Band 1 Band 2 Band 3 Band 4 Band 5
$0 – $49  

in the last 4 weeks.
Or, up to $499  

in the last 12 months. 

$50 – $249 
in the last 4 weeks.
Or, $500 – $2,499  

in the last 12 months.

$250 – $499 
in the last 4 weeks.

Or, $2,500 – $4,999  
in the last 12 months. 

$500 – $999 
in the last 4 weeks. 

Or, $5,000 – $9,999  
in the last 12 months.  

$1,000 – $1,999 
in the last 4 weeks. 

Or, $10,000 – $19,999  
in the last 12 months. 

$2,000 or more 
in the last 4 weeks. 
Or, over $20,000  

in the last 12 months.

Zone 1 New Zealand

Prices as per  
standard retail 
 International  
Post Charges

5%

20% 25% 30% 35%

Zone 2

China 15% 17.5% 20% 22.5%

Rest of Asia 10% 12.5% 15% 17.5%

Pacific Islands 7.5% 10% 12.5% 15%

Zone 3 USA & Canada 15% 17.5% 20% 22.5%

Zone 4

UK & Ireland 15% 17.5% 20% 22.5%

Major Europe 10% 12.5% 15% 17.5%

Rest of World 1 7.5% 10% 12.5% 15%

Zone 5 Rest of World 2 7.5% 10% 12.5% 15%
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Domestic Parcels Postage Pricing 
Using Australia Post Packaging or Own Packaging

Domestic Parcels Up to 5kg~

Savings Band based on spend; savings offer based on parcel details and destination as shown

Band 0 Band 1 Band 2 Band 3 Band 4 Band 5

$0 – $49  
in the last 4 weeks.

Or, up to $499  
in the last  
12 months. 

$50 – $249 
in the last 4 weeks.
Or, $500 – $2,499  

in the last 12 months.

$250 – $499 
in the last 4 weeks.

Or, $2,500 – $4,999  
in the last 12 months. 

$500 – $999 
in the last 4 weeks. 

Or, $5,000 – $9,999  
in the last 12 months.  

$1,000 – $1,999 
in the last 4 weeks. 

Or, $10,000 – $19,999  
in the last 12 months. 

$2,000 or more 
in the last 4 weeks. 
Or, over $20,000  

in the last 12 months.

ZONE 
1^

ZONE 
2^

ZONE 
3^

ZONE 
1^

ZONE 
2^

ZONE 
3^

ZONE 
1^

ZONE 
2^

ZONE 
3^

ZONE 
1^

ZONE 
2^

ZONE 
3^

ZONE 
1^

ZONE 
2^

ZONE 
3^

Service

Australia Post  
Packaging# 

Charges are based on size

Own Packaging 
Charges are per item’s 
weight or cubic weight Standard rate

Save % off standard rate

10% 5% 0% 25% 12% 2% 30% 16% 3% 35% 19% 5% 40% 20% 5%

Express 
Post 
(Next business day 
within the Express 
Post network*)

Small 500g  $14.45  $13.01  $13.73  $14.45  $10.84  $12.72  $14.16  $10.12  $12.14  $14.02  $9.39  $11.70  $13.73  $8.67  $11.56  $13.73 

Medium 1kg  $18.95  $17.06  $18.00  $18.95  $14.21  $16.68  $18.57  $13.27  $15.92  $18.38  $12.32  $15.35  $18.00  $11.37  $15.16  $18.00 

Large 3kg  $23.45  $21.11  $22.28  $23.45  $17.59  $20.64  $22.98  $16.42  $19.70  $22.75  $15.24  $18.99  $22.28  $14.07  $18.76  $22.28 

Extra Large 5kg  $31.35  $28.22  $29.78  $31.35  $23.51  $27.59  $30.72  $21.95  $26.33  $30.41  $20.38  $25.39  $29.78  $18.81  $25.08  $29.78 

Parcel 
Post 
(Estimated 2+ 
business days^^)

Small 500g  $10.95  $9.86  $10.40  $10.95  $8.21  $9.64  $10.73  $7.67  $9.20  $10.62  $7.12  $8.87  $10.40  $6.57  $8.76  $10.40 

Medium 1kg  $14.95  $13.46  $14.20  $14.95  $11.21  $13.16  $14.65  $10.47  $12.56  $14.50  $9.72  $12.11  $14.20  $8.97  $11.96  $14.20 

Large 3kg  $18.95  $17.06  $18.00  $18.95  $14.21  $16.68  $18.57  $13.27  $15.92  $18.38  $12.32  $15.35  $18.00  $11.37  $15.16  $18.00 

Extra Large 5kg  $22.85  $20.57  $21.71  $22.85  $17.14  $20.11  $22.39  $16.00  $19.19  $22.16  $14.85  $18.51  $21.71  $13.71  $18.28  $21.71 

Domestic Parcels Over 5kg~ Band 0 Band 1 Band 2 Band 3 Band 4 Band 5
Save % off standard rate

Service Weight Charge Type Standard rate 5% 10% 12.5% 15% 17.5%

Express Post 
(Next business day within 
the Express Post network*)

First 5kg included Flagfall  $31.35  $29.78  $28.22  $27.43  $26.65  $25.86 

PLUS distance charge per kg, or part  
thereof and applying the applicable  

savings % to the relevant rate.

Price as per
Post Charges Booklet 5% savings 10% savings 12.5% savings 15% savings 17.5% savings

Parcel Post 
(Estimated 2+  
business days^^)

First 5kg included Flagfall  $22.85  $21.71  $20.57  $19.99  $19.42  $18.85 

PLUS distance charge per kg, or part  
thereof and applying the applicable  

savings % to the relevant rate.

Price as per
Post Charges Booklet 5% savings 10% savings 12.5% savings 15% savings 17.5% savings

Optional Features~
Service

Band 0 Band 1 Band 2 Band 3 Band 4 Band 5
Standard rate Save % off standard rate

52 Security / cover

Extra Cover ‡ for the specified value of 
your item if it is lost or damaged while 
being carried by Australia Post.

$0 for the first $100 of cover and $2.50 for 
each subsequent $100 of cover (above $100 
Standard cover) up to $5000

40% 40% 40% 40% 40%

Edit

Signature on Delivery (SOD) provides 
capture of signature at time of delivery. $2.95

11
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Band 0 Band 1 Band 2 Band 3 Band 4 Band 5

$0 – $49  
in the last 4 weeks.

Or, up to $499  
in the last 12 months. 

$50 – $249 
in the last 4 weeks.
Or, $500 – $2,499  

in the last 12 months.

$250 – $499 
in the last 4 weeks.

Or, $2,500 – $4,999  
in the last 12 months. 

$500 – $999 
in the last 4 weeks. 

Or, $5,000 – $9,999  
in the last 12 months.  

$1,000 – $1,999 
in the last 4 weeks. 

Or, $10,000 – $19,999  
in the last 12 months. 

$2,000 or more 
in the last 4 weeks. 
Or, over $20,000  

in the last 12 months.

Service Weight

Zone 1 
NZ

Zone 2 
China

Zone 3 
USA &

Canada

Zone 4 
UK &

Ireland

Zone 1 
NZ

Zone 2 
China

Zone 3 
USA &

Canada

Zone 4 
UK &

Ireland

Zone 1 
NZ

Zone 2 
China

Zone 3 
USA &

Canada

Zone 4 
UK &

Ireland

Zone 1 
NZ

Zone 2 
China

Zone 3 
USA &

Canada

Zone 4 
UK &

Ireland

Zone 1 
NZ

Zone 2 
China

Zone 3 
USA &

Canada

Zone 4 
UK &

Ireland

Zone 1 
NZ

Zone 2 
China

Zone 3 
USA &

Canada

Zone 4 
UK &

Ireland

International Post 
Express##

Up to 250g  $30.90  $34.45  $36.75  $41.80  $29.36  $32.73  $34.91  $39.71  $24.72  $29.28  $31.24  $35.53  $23.18  $28.42  $30.32  $34.49  $21.63  $27.56  $29.40  $33.44  $20.09  $26.70  $28.48  $32.40 

251g to 500g  $34.15  $40.35  $43.25  $48.55  $32.44  $38.33  $41.09  $46.12  $27.32  $34.30  $36.76  $41.27  $25.61  $33.29  $35.68  $40.05  $23.91  $32.28  $34.60  $38.84  $22.20  $31.27  $33.52  $37.63 

501g to 1kg  $40.75  $52.20  $56.15  $62.10  $38.71  $49.59  $53.34  $59.00  $32.60  $44.37  $47.73  $52.79  $30.56  $43.07  $46.32  $51.23  $28.53  $41.76  $44.92  $49.68  $26.49  $40.46  $43.52  $48.13 

1.001kg to 1.5kg  $47.30  $64.05  $69.15  $75.60  $44.94  $60.85  $65.69  $71.82  $37.84  $54.44  $58.78  $64.26  $35.48  $52.84  $57.05  $62.37  $33.11  $51.24  $55.32  $60.48  $30.75  $49.64  $53.59  $58.59 

1.501kg to 2kg  $53.90  $75.90  $82.15  $89.10  $51.21  $72.11  $78.04  $84.65  $43.12  $64.52  $69.83  $75.74  $40.43  $62.62  $67.77  $73.51  $37.73  $60.72  $65.72  $71.28  $35.04  $58.82  $63.67  $69.05 

International Post 
Standard##

Up to 250g  $15.90  $19.45  $21.75  $26.80  $15.11  $18.48  $20.66  $25.46  $12.72  $16.53  $18.49  $22.78  $11.93  $16.05  $17.94  $22.11  $11.13  $15.56  $17.40  $21.44  $10.34  $15.07  $16.86  $20.77 

251g to 500g  $19.15  $25.35  $28.25  $33.55  $18.19  $24.08  $26.84  $31.87  $15.32  $21.55  $24.01  $28.52  $14.36  $20.91  $23.31  $27.68  $13.41  $20.28  $22.60  $26.84  $12.45  $19.65  $21.89  $26.00 

501g to 1kg  $25.75  $37.20  $41.15  $47.10  $24.46  $35.34  $39.09  $44.75  $20.60  $31.62  $34.98  $40.04  $19.31  $30.69  $33.95  $38.86  $18.03  $29.76  $32.92  $37.68  $16.74  $28.83  $31.89  $36.50 

1.001kg to 1.5kg  $32.30  $49.05  $54.15  $60.60  $30.69  $46.60  $51.44  $57.57  $25.84  $41.69  $46.03  $51.51  $24.23  $40.47  $44.67  $50.00  $22.61  $39.24  $43.32  $48.48  $21.00  $38.01  $41.97  $46.97 

1.501kg to 2kg  $38.90  $60.90  $67.15  $74.10  $36.96  $57.86  $63.79  $70.40  $31.12  $51.77  $57.08  $62.99  $29.18  $50.24  $55.40  $61.13  $27.23  $48.72  $53.72  $59.28  $25.29  $47.20  $52.04  $57.43 

Optional Features~ Band 0 Band 1 Band 2 Band 3 Band 4 Band 5
Service Standard rate Save % off standard rate

52 Security / cover

International Extra Cover± for the 
specified value of your item if it is lost or 
damaged while being carried by Australia 
Post. This service is available for selected 
postal items¥ for certain countries only 
and is recommended for valuable items.

$4.00 for each $100, or part thereof, for items valued between 
$100 and $5,000.  
Cover restrictions may vary depending on country, for more 
details, see our International Post Guide at auspost.com.au/
parcels-mail/international-post-guide.html

40% 40% 40% 40% 40%

Edit

Signature on Delivery (SOD) provides 
capture of signature at time of delivery. $5.50 (International Standard)
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International Assessed Postage Pricing 
for other destinations

IN
TER

N
ATIO

N
AL PAR

C
ELS – ASSESSED PO

STAG
E PRIC

IN
G

Band 0 Band 1 Band 2 Band 3 Band 4 Band 5

$0 – $49  
in the last 4 weeks.

Or, up to $499  
in the last 12 months. 

$50 – $249 
in the last 4 weeks.
Or, $500 – $2,499  

in the last 12 months.

$250 – $499 
in the last 4 weeks.

Or, $2,500 – $4,999  
in the last 12 months. 

$500 – $999 
in the last 4 weeks. 

Or, $5,000 – $9,999  
in the last 12 months.  

$1,000 – $1,999 
in the last 4 weeks. 

Or, $10,000 – $19,999  
in the last 12 months. 

$2,000 or more 
in the last 4 weeks. 
Or, over $20,000  

in the last 12 months.

Service Weight

Zone 2 
Rest of 

Asia

Zone 2 
Pacific 
Islands

Zone 4 
Major 

Europe

Zone 4 
Rest of 
World 1

Zone 5 
Rest of 
World 2

Zone 2 
Rest of 

Asia

Zone 2 
Pacific 
Islands

Zone 4 
Major 

Europe

Zone 4 
Rest of 
World 1

Zone 5 
Rest of 
World 2

Zone 2 
Rest of 

Asia

Zone 2 
Pacific 
Islands

Zone 4 
Major 

Europe

Zone 4 
Rest of 
World 1

Zone 5 
Rest of 
World 2

Zone 2 
Rest of 

Asia

Zone 2 
Pacific 
Islands

Zone 4 
Major 

Europe

Zone 4 
Rest of 
World 1

Zone 5 
Rest of 
World 2

Zone 2 
Rest of 

Asia

Zone 2 
Pacific 
Islands

Zone 4 
Major 

Europe

Zone 4 
Rest of 
World 1

Zone 5 
Rest of 
World 2

Zone 2 
Rest of 

Asia

Zone 2 
Pacific 
Islands

Zone 4 
Major 

Europe

Zone 4 
Rest of 
World 1

Zone 5 
Rest of 
World 2

International 
Post  
Express##

Up to 
250g  $34.45  $34.45  $41.80  $41.80  $47.50  $32.73  $32.73  $39.71  $39.71  $45.13  $31.01  $31.87  $37.62  $38.67  $43.94  $30.14  $31.01  $36.58  $37.62  $42.75  $29.28  $30.14  $35.53  $36.58  $41.56  $28.42  $29.28  $34.49  $35.53  $40.38 

251g  
to 500g  $40.35  $40.35  $48.55  $48.55  $56.35  $38.33  $38.33  $46.12  $46.12  $53.53  $36.32  $37.32  $43.70  $44.91  $52.12  $35.31  $36.32  $42.48  $43.70  $50.72  $34.30  $35.31  $41.27  $42.48  $49.31  $33.29  $34.30  $40.05  $41.27  $47.90 

501g  
to 1kg  $52.20  $52.20  $62.10  $62.10  $74.00  $49.59  $49.59  $59.00  $59.00  $70.30  $46.98  $48.29  $55.89  $57.44  $68.45  $45.68  $46.98  $54.34  $55.89  $66.60  $44.37  $45.68  $52.79  $54.34  $64.75  $43.07  $44.37  $51.23  $52.79  $62.90 

1.001kg  
to 1.5kg  $64.05  $64.05  $75.60  $75.60  $91.60  $60.85  $60.85  $71.82  $71.82  $87.02  $57.65  $59.25  $68.04  $69.93  $84.73  $56.04  $57.65  $66.15  $68.04  $82.44  $54.44  $56.04  $64.26  $66.15  $80.15  $52.84  $54.44  $62.37  $64.26  $77.86 

1.501kg 
to 2kg  $75.90  $75.90  $89.10  $89.10  $109.25  $72.11  $72.11  $84.65  $84.65  $103.79  $68.31  $70.21  $80.19  $82.42  $101.06  $66.41  $68.31  $77.96  $80.19  $98.33  $64.52  $66.41  $75.74  $77.96  $95.59  $62.62  $64.52  $73.51  $75.74  $92.86 

International 
Post  
Standard##

Up to 
250g  $19.45  $19.45  $26.80  $26.80  $32.50  $18.48  $18.48  $25.46  $25.46  $30.88  $17.51  $17.99  $24.12  $24.79  $30.06  $17.02  $17.51  $23.45  $24.12  $29.25  $16.53  $17.02  $22.78  $23.45  $28.44  $16.05  $16.53  $22.11  $22.78  $27.63 

251g  
to 500g  $25.35  $25.35  $33.55  $33.55  $41.35  $24.08  $24.08  $31.87  $31.87  $39.28  $22.82  $23.45  $30.20  $31.03  $38.25  $22.18  $22.82  $29.36  $30.20  $37.22  $21.55  $22.18  $28.52  $29.36  $36.18  $20.91  $21.55  $27.68  $28.52  $35.15 

501g  
to 1kg  $37.20  $37.20  $47.10  $47.10  $59.00  $35.34  $35.34  $44.75  $44.75  $56.05  $33.48  $34.41  $42.39  $43.57  $54.58  $32.55  $33.48  $41.21  $42.39  $53.10  $31.62  $32.55  $40.04  $41.21  $51.63  $30.69  $31.62  $38.86  $40.04  $50.15 

1.001kg  
to 1.5kg  $49.05  $49.05  $60.60  $60.60  $76.60  $46.60  $46.60  $57.57  $57.57  $72.77  $44.15  $45.37  $54.54  $56.06  $70.86  $42.92  $44.15  $53.03  $54.54  $68.94  $41.69  $42.92  $51.51  $53.03  $67.03  $40.47  $41.69  $50.00  $51.51  $65.11 

1.501kg 
to 2kg  $60.90  $60.90  $74.10  $74.10  $94.25  $57.86  $57.86  $70.40  $70.40  $89.54  $54.81  $56.33  $66.69  $68.54  $87.18  $53.29  $54.81  $64.84  $66.69  $84.83  $51.77  $53.29  $62.99  $64.84  $82.47  $50.24  $51.77  $61.13  $62.99  $80.11 
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Footnotes

# Australia Post packaging a national flate rate based on size rather than weight. There are four sizes, Small, Medium, Large and 
Extra Large, and these products carry a maximum weight of 5kg. Packaging cost not included.

* For latest information regarding Express Post and the next business day guarantee please visit auspost.com.au/
expresspostnetwork for more details.

^ Zone 1 is defined as sending within the same capital city or same major area or from a major city / major area to a same state capital 
city. Zone 2 is defined as sending from anywhere to a capital city, major area. Zone 3 is sending from anywhere to a rural area. 
For more information please refer to Domestic Parcels Charging Zones on page 6 of this guide.

^^ Our regular parcel service delivers in an estimated 2 or more business days for delivery within metro areas of major cities. 
Delivery times will vary depending on lodgement and destination points. For more information on delivery times to your area, visit 
auspost.com.au/domesticdeliverytimes

~ While correct at the time of publication, rates are subject to change without notice. Domestic parcel rates are inclusive of GST. 
International parcel rates are exclusive of GST.

##  Estimated delivery time between metro areas of major cities. Excludes time in customs if applicable and may be subject to delay 
due to causes outside of Australia Post' control. For more information, please visit Calculate Postage and Delivery Times and 
Service Updates or check our International Post Guide at auspost.com.au.

**  Zone descriptions are a guide only. For complete country zoning information ask at your local post office or visit auspost.com.
au/business/shipping/international-shipping/international-zones.

† The pickup service collects parcels from senders for lodgement into the Australia Post network. The pickup service is only 
available in major metropolitan areas, and its availability in your location will be advised by the on-screen prompts within the 
MyPost Business online portal. Australia Post may vary at any time the locations where the Parcel Pickup Service is available. 
We can collect up to 100 parcels at a time. Pickups between 9am and 5pm Monday - Friday, for orders placed before 1pm the 
day prior. Subsequent parcel delivery in our network is based on the postage services you have purchased. For details, read 
the MyPost Business Parcel Pickup terms and conditions at auspost.com.au/terms-conditions/parcel-pickup-terms-and-
conditions

‡ Domestic Extra Cover provides you with cover for the specified value of your item (up to $5,000 or part thereof) if your item is 
lost or damaged while being carried by Australia Post. Visit auspost.com.au/parcels-mail/optional-extras-domestic for more 
information. You may also have additional rights to a remedy under the Australian Consumer Law.

± International Extra Cover only available to certain countries. Cover restrictions may vary depending on country. For more details, 
see our International Post Guide at auspost.com.au/parcels-mail/international-post-guide. You may also have additional 
rights to a remedy under the Australian Consumer Law.

¥ Visit auspost.com.au/business/shipping/international-shipping/features-and-extras for details of products and countries.

MyPost Business savings bands are based on your spend on products and services over specific periods using your MyPost Business 
account, with certain exceptions.  Savings are calculated on standard postage rates, and apply to MyPost Business products, with 
certain exceptions.  For more information, read the MyPost Business Rates and Savings Guide for the spend requirements of each 
savings band and for a full list of MyPost Business products, including the lists of exceptions.

Find out more at auspost.com.au/mypost-business

For enquiries or support please log in to your  
MyPost Business Account and select Support

auspost.com.au
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